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Data Histdrico Débito Crédito Saldo do Més Saldo Exercicio
Mascara: 1.9.9.9.6.07.00.00.00.0007 Conta: 2907 FMT DE ILHOTA/CITMAR
28/02/2013 SALDO ANTERIOR 8.764,87
05/03/2013 Parc. 2 de 2013. 2.550,00 2.550,00 11.314,87
05/03/2013 3.3.90.39.09 P.R.P. 26/13 27,49 2.522,51 11.287,38
06/03/2013 3.1.90.13.01 NL 24/13. 54,44 2.468,07 11.232,94
06/03/2013 4.4.90.52.42 NE 18/13. 25,74 2.442,33 11.207,20
06/03/2013 3.1.90.13.02 NL 25/13. 142,91 2.299,42 11.064,29
08/03/2013 3.3.90.39.99 A.N.E. 1/13 6,27 2.293,15 11.058,02
08/03/2013 3.3.90.47.10 NL 37/13. 0,13 2.293,02 11.057,89
08/03/2013 3.3.90.33.01 NE 23/13. 65,08 2.227,94 10.992,81
12/03/2013 3.3.90.39.41 P.R.P 21/13. 6,58 2.221,36 10.986,23
13/03/2013 3.3.90.39.99 P.R.P 27/13. 87,75 2.133,61 10.898,48
15/03/2013 3.3.90.39.41 P.R.P 29/13. 6,58 2.127,03 10.891,90
18/03/2013 3.3.90.39.41 N.E. 21/13. 30,86 2.096,17 10.861,04
18/03/2013 3.3.90.33.02 N.E. 24/13. 171,99 1.924,18 10.689,05
20/03/2013 3.3.90.30.26 N.E. 25/13. 39,11 1.885,07 10.649,94
22/03/2013 3.3.90.39.79 N.L. 32/13. 111,15 1.773,92 10.538,79
25/03/2013 3.3.90.39.64 N.L.29/13. 17,54 1.756,38 10.521,25
25/03/2013 3.3.90.39.95 N.E.15/13. 5,26 1.751,12 10.515,99
27/03/2013 3.3.90.30.17 N.E.26/13 258,10 1.493,02 10.257,89
28/03/2013 3.1.90..11.00 N.L.33/13 680,52 812,50 9.577,37
28/03/2013 3.3.90..39.41 P.R.P 30/13 6,58 805,92 9.570,79
28/03/2013 Rendimentos de Aplica¢&@o Financeira 03/2013. 56,84 862,76 9.627,63

Total: 2.606,84 1.744,08



